Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff-Coroner

Assessor

Clerk Recorder
Auditor-Controller
Treasurer-Tax Collector
District Attorney

Board of Supervisor Member
Board of Supervisor Member
Board of Supervisor Member
Board of Supervisor Member
Board of Supervisor Member
District Attorney

Board of Supervisor Member

Employer

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff

Assessor

Elections

Auditor - Controller
Treasurer-Tax Collector
District Attorney
Department of Supervisors
Department of Supervisors
Department of Supervisors
Department of Supervisors
Department of Supervisors
District Attorney

Department of Supervisors

Total Wages

$257,232
$233,345
$210,726
$207,992
$207,322
$147,761
$134,229
$131,576
$128,528
$126,029
$116,510

$55,113

$17,015

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$221,684
$94,895
$88,854
$94,177
$101,481
$75,179
$55,646
$59,896
$67,112
$79,673
$63,495
$12,133
$9,533



