Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner		Contra Costa County	Sheriff	\$257,232	\$221,684
Assessor		Contra Costa County	Assessor	\$233,345	\$94,895
Clerk Recorder		Contra Costa County	Elections	\$210,726	\$88,854
Auditor-Controller		Contra Costa County	Auditor - Controller	\$207,992	\$94,177
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Contra Costa County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$207,322	\$101,481
District Attorney		Contra Costa County	District Attorney	\$147,761	\$75,179
Board of Supervisor Member		Contra Costa County	Department of Supervisors	\$134,229	\$55,646
Board of Supervisor Member		Contra Costa County	Department of Supervisors	\$131,576	\$59,896
Board of Supervisor Member		Contra Costa County	Department of Supervisors	\$128,528	\$67,112
Board of Supervisor Member		Contra Costa County	Department of Supervisors	\$126,029	\$79,673
Board of Supervisor Member		Contra Costa County	Department of Supervisors	\$116,510	\$63,495
District Attorney		Contra Costa County	District Attorney	\$55,113	\$12,133
Board of Supervisor Member		Contra Costa County	Department of Supervisors	\$17,015	\$9,533